
House Ragu / 26.95House Ragu / 26.95
Beef and pork ragu sauce served over pappardelle pastaBeef and pork ragu sauce served over pappardelle pasta

Pairs with Sangiovese & ZinfandelPairs with Sangiovese & Zinfandel

Roasted Duck Breast / 39.95Roasted Duck Breast / 39.95
Red wine braised cabbage, fingerling potato, fried kale and
brussels sprout leaves tossed in bacon fat and honey, apple,

topped with a mango raspberry gastrique and candied bacon.

Red wine braised cabbage, fingerling potato, fried kale and
brussels sprout leaves tossed in bacon fat and honey, apple,

topped with a mango raspberry gastrique and candied bacon.
Pairs with Tempranillo & Pinot NoirPairs with Tempranillo & Pinot Noir

Atlantic Salmon / 32.50Atlantic Salmon / 32.50
Crispy skin-on, pan seared salmon, cauliflower puree,

spinach and grape tomato sauté, potato coins, 
lemon basil vinaigrette, charred lemon, fried capers.

Crispy skin-on, pan seared salmon, cauliflower puree,
spinach and grape tomato sauté, potato coins, 

lemon basil vinaigrette, charred lemon, fried capers.
Pairs with Torrontes & Bouquet or RosesPairs with Torrontes & Bouquet or Roses

Rack of Lamb / 55Rack of Lamb / 55
 Coffee-rubbed grilled lamb, wild mushrooms, creamy

polenta, honey bourbon demi
 Coffee-rubbed grilled lamb, wild mushrooms, creamy

polenta, honey bourbon demi
Pairs with Tannat & Cabernet FrancPairs with Tannat & Cabernet Franc

Filet Mignon / 48.95Filet Mignon / 48.95
6 oz filet served with duck fat smashed fingerling potatoes,

French green beans, demi-glace
6 oz filet served with duck fat smashed fingerling potatoes,

French green beans, demi-glace
Pairs with Touriga Nacional & Cabernet SauvignonPairs with Touriga Nacional & Cabernet Sauvignon

Roasted Half Chicken / $32Roasted Half Chicken / $32
Roasted Half Chicken, maple glazed carrots, mashed

potatoes, Calvados pan jus.
Pairs with CA Chardonnay & Pinot Noir

Roasted Half Chicken, maple glazed carrots, mashed
potatoes, Calvados pan jus.

Pairs with CA Chardonnay & Pinot Noir

Join us on Saturdays & Sundays 
at 11:30 am for our winery tour with Dr.
Grover Lee! Stay after for a wine tasting!

Join us on Saturdays & Sundays 
at 11:30 am for our winery tour with Dr.
Grover Lee! Stay after for a wine tasting!

Business HoursBusiness Hours
Monday & Tuesday 11:00 am-3:00 pmMonday & Tuesday 11:00 am-3:00 pm

Wednesday 11:00 am-5:00 pmWednesday 11:00 am-5:00 pm
Thursday- Saturday 11:00 am-8:00 pmThursday- Saturday 11:00 am-8:00 pm

Sunday 11:00 am-5:00 pmSunday 11:00 am-5:00 pm



angusangus

Steamed Mussels / 18.95Steamed Mussels / 18.95
Andouille sausage, spinach, garlic, shallots, white wine,

grilled toast points.
Andouille sausage, spinach, garlic, shallots, white wine,

grilled toast points.
Pairs with Muscat & Sauvingnon BlancPairs with Muscat & Sauvingnon Blanc

Spinach Salad / 15Spinach Salad / 15
Red grapes, candied pecans, bacon, gorgonzola, 

raspberry vinaigrette.
Red grapes, candied pecans, bacon, gorgonzola, 

raspberry vinaigrette.
Pairs with Bouquet or Roses & Stainless Steel ChardonnayPairs with Bouquet or Roses & Stainless Steel Chardonnay

herbed focacciaherbed focaccia

Chef Created Soup / $7.50 / $9Chef Created Soup / $7.50 / $9


